
Date Day Jackie IST Room Paula Room 27
Wednesday, October 1, 2014 2 ELA Walkthrough - Orientation Meeting (No K or Gr. 2  GLM)
Thursday, October 2, 2014 3 Team Building activity (No Gr. 1 GLM)

Friday, October 3, 2014 4 (Gr. 4) Data Analysis Protocol (Gr. 3) SLO
Monday, October 6, 2014 5 (Gr. 6) Data Analysis Protocol (Gr. 5) SLO
Tuesday, October 7, 2014 1 (Rm 41 Brad Lamison) Behavior/Olweus

Wednesday, October 8, 2014 2 (Rm 27 Paula Jackson) Kindergarten and Grade 2 SLO
Thursday, October 9, 2014 3 (Gr. 1) SLO
Friday, October 10, 2014 4 (Gr. 4) SLO (Gr. 3) ELA Check in

Monday, October, 13, 2014 Professional Development Day: No Students
Tuesday, October 14, 2014 5 (Gr. 6) SLO (Gr. 5) Close Reading

Wednesday, October 15, 201 1 (Gr. 2) Data Analysis Protocol Kindergarten (Guided Reading)
Thursday, October 16, 2014 2 (Rm 16 Eric Smith) Dr. Christian

Friday, October 17, 2014 3 (Gr. 1) IST Check-In
Monday, October 20, 2014 4 (Gr. 3) ELA PSSA Updates (Gr. 4) ELA PSSA Updates
Tuesday, October 21, 2014 5 (Gr. 5)ELA PSSA Updates (Gr. 6) ELA PSSA Updates

Wednesday, October 22, 201 1 SPP Presentation
Thursday, October 23, 2014 2 (Gr. 2) IST Check-In (Kindergarten) Writing LC

Friday, October 24, 2014 3 (Gr. 1)
Monday, October 27, 2014 4 No GLM this week No GLM this week
Tuesday, October 28, 2014 5 No GLM this week No GLM this week

Wednesday. October 29, 201 1
Thursday, October 30, 2014 2 No GLM this week No GLM this week
Friday, October 31, 2014 3 No GLM this week


